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Keystone Field Tile 12 x 24 Field Tile 12 x 24

Style #: KSF224

Available in Vanilla Cream Honed, Venato Polished, Statuary Honed, Venato Honed, Silver Lining Honed, Vanilla Cream Polished, Silk Georgette
Honed, Agatha Honed, Statuary Polished, Vulcan Honed, Agatha Polished, Aurora Honed, Aurora Polished, Bardiglio Dark Polished, Bardiglio Dark
Honed, Basalt Honed, Calacatta Honed, Calacatta Polished, Carrara Polished, Cirrus Honed, Cirrus Polished, Lilac Honed, Lilac Polished, Linea
Honed, Monterey Honed, Amaro Polished, Carrara Honed, Cataldo Polished, Cielo Polished, Oriental White Honed, Palissandro Polished, Petronelli
Honed, Savoy Polished, Plumeria Polished, Raven Honed, Silver Quartzite Honed, Roxanna Honed, Athena Honed, Hero Honed, Hero Brushed,
Olympia Polished, Olympia Honed, Esmeralda Honed, Bianca Honed, Invidia Honed, Castile Honed, Kallos Honed and Cleona Honed
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THE COLLECTION: Keystone

Create an expansive statement or a dash of detail. Curated by shade for easy selection, our collection includes only the finest, hand-selected stone —
each a unique and natural work of art.

FEATURES

« Stone that has been selected, trimmed and cut to a specific shape and size in a variety of textures and polished or honed finishes.

o A diverse collection, including limestone, marble, slate and sandstone, in a variety of surface textures and a broad selection of visually stunning
color options.

o A comprehensive yet focused collection that offers essential pieces from small mosaics to large slabs. Keystone is perfect for floors, walls,
countertops and decorative ornamentation.

e From backgrounds of pure white or warm ivory to bold statements in dimensional brown or multi-hued gray. The Keystone palette allows design
inspiration to unfold organically, with color.

e Stone is the quintessential enduring material, very durable and easily maintained.

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Tile & Stone Color Item Number Price
Carrara Polished KSF224-S0146POL £26
Calacatta Polished KSF224-S0123POL £51
Statuary Polished KSF224-S0537POL £61
Carrara Honed KSF224-S0146HON £22
Calacatta Honed KSF224-S0123HON £51
Statuary Honed KSF224-S0537HON £51
Vanilla Cream Honed KSF224-S0596HON £8,017
Vanilla Cream Polished KSF224-S0596POL £52
Cirrus Polished KSF224-S0199POL £41
Cirrus Honed KSF224-S0199HON £4,210
Basalt Honed KSF224-S0074HON £27
Bardiglio Dark Honed KSF224-S0070HON £35
Bardiglio Dark Polished KSF224-S0070POL £46
Silk Georgette Honed KSF224-S0507HON £40
Monterey Honed KSF224-S0397HON £185
Savoy Polished KSF224-S0488POL £40
Venato Honed KSF224-S0598HON £38
Venato Polished KSF224-S0598POL £35
Plumeria Polished KSF224-S0453POL £89
Cataldo Polished KSF224-S0168POL £52
Agatha Polished KSF224-S0009POL £45
Agatha Honed KSF224-S0009HON £45
Amaro Polished KSF224-S0017POL £52
Silver Quartzite Honed KSF224-S0511HON £52
Cielo Polished KSF224-S0195POL £57
Silver Lining Honed KSF224-S0510HON £29
Palissandro Polished KSF224-S0435POL £55



Tile & Stone Color
Vulcan Honed
Oriental White Honed
Aurora Polished
Aurora Honed
Petronelli Honed
Linea Honed
Lilac Polished
Lilac Honed
Roxanna Honed
Athena Honed
Hero Honed

Hero Brushed
Olympia Honed
Olympia Polished
Raven Honed
Esmeralda Honed
Cleona Honed
Bianca Honed
Invidia Honed
Castile Honed

Kallos Honed

WATERWORKS.COM

Item Number
KSF224-S0604HON
KSF224-S0431HON
KSF224-S0041POL
KSF224-S0041HON
KSF224-S0446HON
KSF224-S0369HON
KSF224-S0364POL
KSF224-S0364HON
KSF224-S0478HON
KSF224-S0038HON
KSF224-S0311HON
KSF224-S0311BRU
KSF224-S0430HON
KSF224-S0430POL
KSF224-S0464HON
03-33704-44226
KSF224-S0646POL
KSF224-S0645HON
KSF224-S0647HON
KSF224-S0648HON
KSF224-S0649HON

(800) 899-6757

Price
£46
£22
£51
£51
£47
£39
£21
£21
£24
£8,845
£29
£29
£24
£93
£27
£99
£19
£19
£36
£32
£19



